MABAS Water Committee
2023 Roster & Contact Info

     Name                                                            Email                                              Phone #
1. Todd Rishling                                 Trishling@elkgrove.org                      815-509-7284
2. Bert Lancaster                                blancaster@frcfr.org                          331-222-1067
3. Spencer Kimura                              kimura@mabas-il.org                        224-458-0618
4. Jason Lach                                    Jason.lach@cityofchicago.org             312-735-2433
5. Chuck Gros                                   grosc@naperville.il.us                          630-281-0738
6. Brian Maschke                                Smasch@mail.com                            815-558-8104
7. Sam Foster                                      Foster@mabas-il.org                         847-561-2777
8. Shane Cockrum                             shanec618@gmail.com                     618-927-4131
9. Andy Kinoshita                             hkinoshita@peoriagov.org                 309-360-5580
10. Matt Gruca                                    gruca@phfpd.com                              708-710-5978
11. Jason Martin                                 martin@phfpd.com                             708-935-8662
12. Jim Pellitteri                                  jimp@fire.gurnee.il.us                        847-561-1150
                      
